

# Abstract Details

Work Name	Work Code	Sub Division	Estimate Amount	Lumpsum Amount	Total Amount
Supply and erection of electrical material Teen shade in ward no 14 under limit of municipal corporation Gurugram	GUR01220200930122811	Gurgaon	315427.20	3154.27	318581.47

Item Code	Item Type	Item Description	Unit	Calculated on Rate	Quantity	Calculated Rate	Total Amount
31.I.1.a.2	HSRITEM	-6 amp. To 32 amp. Single Pole	Each	Through Rate	10.00	95.00	950.00
31.I.1.a.2	HSRITEM	-6 amp. To 32 amp. Single Pole	Each	Extra Rate			285.00
31.I.1.a.3.3	HSRITEM	-40 amp to 63 amp. Triple Pole with neutral	Each	Through Rate	1.00	499.00	499.00
31.I.1.a.3.3	HSRITEM	-40 amp to 63 amp. Triple Pole with neutral	Each	Extra Rate			149.70
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Wiring in 1.5 sq.mm PVC Insulated copper conductor cable in 1.6 mm thick conduit pipe Fan Medium Point	Each	NSADRate	30.00	576.40	17,292.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Wiring in 1.5 sq.mm PVC Insulated copper conductor cable in 1.6 mm thick conduit pipe Fan Long Point	Each	NSADRate	5.00	806.30	4,031.50
NSITEM	NSITEM	- Wiring in 1.5 sq.mm PVC Insulated copper conductor cable in 1.6 mm thick conduit pipe Light Short Point	Each	NSADRate	5.00	276.10	1,380.50
NSITEM	NSITEM	- Wiring in 1.5 sq.mm PVC Insulated copper conductor cable in 1.6 mm thick conduit pipe Light Medium Point	Each	NSADRate	40.00	476.30	19,052.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Wiring in 1.5 sq.mm PVC Insulated copper conductor cable in 1.6 mm thick conduit pipe light long point.	Each	NSADRate	5.00	702.90	3,514.50
31.b.1.vii.a	HSRITEM	(a)-Short point	Each	Through Rate	2.00	174.80	349.60
31.b.1.vii.a	HSRITEM	(a)-Short point	Each	Extra Rate			273.00
31.b.1.vii.b	HSRITEM	(b)-Medium Point	Each	Through Rate	4.00	262.20	1,048.80
31.b.1.vii.b	HSRITEM	(b)-Medium Point	Each	Extra Rate			1,002.20

31.b.1.vii.c	HSRITEM	(c)-Long point	Each	Through Rate	10.00	372.60	3,726.00
31.b.1.vii.c	HSRITEM	(c)-Long point	Each	Extra Rate			3,666.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-16 Sq. mm 4 Core Cable	Meter	NSADRate	50.00	112.32	5,616.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-3 pin 15 amp. plug point including earthing the 3rd. pin etc. with 4 sq mm PVC insulated copper conductor cable Long point	Each	NSADRate	4.00	1,067.00	4,268.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-3 pin 15 amp. plug point including earthing the 3rd. pin etc. with 4 sq mm PVC insulated copper conductor cable Medium point	Each	NSADRate	4.00	733.70	2,934.80
NSITEM	NSITEM	-3 pin 15 amp. plug point including earthing the 3rd. pin etc. with 4 sq mm PVC insulated copper conductor cable Short point	Each	NSADRate	2.00	443.30	886.60
NSITEM	NSITEM	-31.40 Supply and Erection of PVC unsheathed copper conductor cable single core 1100 volts in grade pipe of suitable size excluding cost and erection of pipe.(ii)cable size 2.5sqmm (3/1.05mm)	Meter	NSADRate	500.00	17.93	8,965.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-S/E of mark double walled corrugated (DWC) HDPE pipe laid 1 Mtr. Below ground level including digging and refilling of earth including cost of suitable size socket cuppler for HDPE pipe including the cost of labour and material required to complete the job in all respect up to entire satisfaction of Engineer- incharge of the work HDPE Pipe 63/50 outer dia / inner dia.	Meter	NSADRate	40.00	95.00	3,800.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply & erection of Exhaust fan 1200 mm Make Orient,Crompton	Each	NSADRate	6.00	950.00	5,700.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply & erection of Sea wind Ceiling Fan 48" including connection wire & hook etc Labour charges with complete satisfaction of Engineer In charge. Make - Crompton (Sea wind) ,Orient, Bajaj (Edge)	Each	NSADRate	35.00	1,800.00	63,000.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply & erection ofTape Roll	Number	NSADRate	10.00	15.00	150.00

NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and Erection of 36W LED batten with diffuser made up of extruded high optically efficient plastic material in FR V0 grade and housing should be extruded thermally conductive material.(100Lumen or more per watt, PF >0.95,THD <15%,Surge Immunity 2.5KV,Protection IP 20) Make Crompton, Philips,Halonix,Bajaj,Polycab	Each	NSADRate	50.00	650.00	32,500.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and erection of double door sheet steel enclosures distribution boards suitable for MCBs and ELCBs etc. recessed in wall including bonding to earth with all labour and material required complete the job in all respect upto the entire satisfaction of the Engineer-in Charge of the work 4-way, SP & N (Horizontal)	Each	NSADRate	1.00	715.00	715.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and erection of PVC conduit pipe ISI marked (Medium) recessed in wall / ceiling etc. including cost of PVC bends, inspection box and all other material required to complete the job in all respect to the entire satisfaction of Engineer-in-Charge of work 25 mm dia	Meter	NSADRate	2000.00	40.70	81,400.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and erection of PVC unsheathed copper conductor cable single core 1100 volts grade in pipe of suitable size excluding cost and erection of pipe Size 1.5 sqmm (3 / 0.81mm).	Meter	NSADRate	1500.00	11.22	16,830.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and erection of PVC unsheathed copper conductor cable single core 1100 volts grade in pipe of suitable size excluding cost and erection of pipe Size 4 sqmm (7 / 0.85mm).	Meter	NSADRate	600.00	26.95	16,170.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply of M.S.pipe (B-Class) for suspension rod of ceiling fan including threading 5 if required 20 mm dia .	Meter	NSADRate	200.00	76.36	15,272.00
<b>Total :</b>					<b>5114.00</b>	<b>10,996.08</b>	<b>315,427.20</b>